
 

    Skagit Special Olympics  
Basic Basketball  

          2024 – 2025    
          

Cascade Commons / Mt. Baker Middle & Little Mountain Elementary Schools 
2310 E. Section Street, Mount Vernon 

 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday November   19 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday November   26 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday December     3 Cascade Commons 
 
**   no practice  Tuesday December   10 school event     ** 
**   no practice  Tuesday December   17 school event     ** 
**   no practice  Tuesday December   24 school break    ** 
**   no practice  Tuesday December   31 school break    ** 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday  January         7 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday January        14 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday January        21 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday January        28    Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday February       4 Cascade Commons 
 
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday February     11 Cascade Commons 
     
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday February     18 Cascade Commons  
  
6:30 -8:00 p.m.  Tuesday February     25  Cascade Commons 
  

 Skagit Special Olympics 
Post Office Box 1162 

 Mount Vernon, WA  98273 
 
 " Let me win, but if I cannot win, 
        Let me be brave, in the attempt. " 
 

skagitspecialo.org 

http://www.specialolympicswashington.org/

